
RN Refresher Spring 2020  

Course Schedule 

 

Instruction Type Date Time 

Program Orientation Monday, April 20, 2020 10:00a – 11:30a 

Theory Monday, April 20, 2020 1:30p – 4:20p 

Theory Tuesday, April 21, 2020 8:30a – 4:20p 

Theory Monday, April 27, 2020 8:30a – 11:20a 

Theory Tuesday, April 28, 2020 8:30a – 11:20a 

Simulation Friday, May 1, 2020 7:30a – 5:00p 

Theory Tuesday, May 5, 2020 8:30a – 4:20p 

Simulation Friday, May 8, 2020 7:30a – 5:00p 

Theory Monday, May 11, 2020 8:30a – 4:20p 

Theory Tuesday, May 12, 2020 8:30a – 4:20p 

Theory Monday, May 18, 2020 1:30p – 4:20p 

Theory Tuesday, May 19, 2020 8:30a – 4:20p 

Theory Tuesday, May 26, 2020 8:30a – 4:20p 

Theory Thursday, May 28, 2020 8:30a – 4:20p 

Theory Monday, June 1, 2020 8:30a – 4:20p 

Theory Thursday, June 4, 2020 8:30a – 4:20p 

Theory Tuesday, June 9, 2020 7:30a – 11:20a 

Theory Thursday, June 11, 2020 8:30a – 11:20a 

Theory Monday, June 15, 2020 8:30a – 4:20p 

Theory Thursday, June 18, 2020 8:30a – 4:20p 

Theory Tuesday, June 23, 2020 8:30a – 11:20a 

Theory  Thursday, June 25, 2020 8:30a – 4:20p 

Group Clinical* 
Mondays & Tuesdays 
July 6 – July 28, 2020 

7:00a – 3:00p 

Preceptorship** August 5 – August 28, 2020 Times vary by placement 

 
* Group clinical experiences are planned for these times but are subject to change pending clinical site availability.  

**Precepted clinical experiences follow group dates. Each students works one-on-one with a nurse on their 

schedule. Times and days will vary.  


